1439

JP \$40.00 1127

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Kamen Kamenov Moutafov	11/10/2005		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	11271439				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)328-1707

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (801) 533-9800

Email: acroff@wnlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Rick D. Nydegger

Address Line 1: 1000 Eagle Gate Tower - 60 E. So. Temple

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84124

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 13768.653.1

Rick D. Nydegger

Total Attachments: 2

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=137686531#page1.tif source=137686531#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016845 FRAME: 0909

500063391

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

	I/	WE,	Kam	ien Kamei	nov Mou	ıtafo	v ("A	SSIC	ZNO	R"), h	ave	invent	ed :	subje	ct
matter	("INVE	OITV	1") (disclosed	and/or	clai	med	in	a	patent	ap	plicatio	n e	entitle	bs
"ARBITE	PATING	AN	APP	ROPRIATE	BACK-E	ND	SERV	ER	ТО	RECEI	VE	CHANN	IELS	OF	Α
CLIENT	SESSION	ν" ("A	PPLI	CATION"),	which:										
		-	•11 1	F11. 1 141			_								

Ш	will be filed without this executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
	hereby authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of
	Workman Nydegger, 1000 Eagle Gate Tower, 60 East South Temple,
	Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 who are associated with customer number
	47973, to insert here in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No,
	filed this APPLICATION's U.S. Serial Number and
	filing date, when known;
	was filed on and was given U.S. Serial No;
\boxtimes	is filed concurrently herewith;

Microsoft Corporation, a Washington Corporation, on behalf of itself and its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other applications and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing applications, in and for the United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES);

ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all instruments and documents required for the making and prosecution of the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation regarding letters patent derived therefrom, and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).

PATENT REEL: 016845 FRAME: 0910

MS Docket No. 314587.02 (OC Docket No. 13786.653.1)

11/10/05

Kamen Kamenov Moutafov

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 016845 FRAME: 0911